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McCurtain County Cross Country Invitational - 10/10/2016

Idabel Country Club

Results

Event 2  Girls 3200 Meter Run CC High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Amaloo, Amanda               Idabel High School    12:39.25
  2 Tuck, Aspen                  Wright City           13:12.12
  3 Edmondson, Kenzy             Haworth High School   13:37.59
  4 Springer, Jacy               Durant High School    13:39.15    1
  5 Rojas, Saleni                DeQueen High School   13:41.97    2
  6 Fagan, Morgan                Acorn High School     13:44.00    3
  7 Lockhart, Reagan             Haworth High School   13:44.38
  8 Mosqueda, Martha             DeQueen High School   13:46.47    4
  9 McWilliams, Nicole           Bennington High       13:47.28    5
 10 Galvan, Heidy                DeQueen High School   13:47.59    6
  1 Hill, Faith                  Acorn High School     13:49.15    7
  2 McGaha, Kylee                Redwater              13:54.44
  3 Terron, Jenny                Durant High School    13:55.22    8
  4 Reed, Kylee                  Durant High School    13:57.12    9
  5 Shelton, Katlyn              Caddo High School     13:59.38
  6 Branson, Kendra              Acorn High School     14:19.25   10
  7 Figueroa, Adriana            DeQueen High School   14:22.28   11
  8 Tucker, Adrian               Durant High School    14:24.00   12
  9 Turner, Chloe                Redwater              14:29.47
 10 Mccraw, Catie                Durant High School    14:31.22   13
  1 Nickerson, Savanah           DeQueen High School   14:34.31   14
  2 Smith, Brandi                Wister High School    14:38.31
  3 Ramirez, Diana               DeQueen High School   14:39.06   15
  4 Bisson, Cassie               Durant High School    14:52.12   16
  5 Cordell, Carlie              Durant High School    15:02.31   17
  6 Monroy, Jennifer             Durant High School    15:03.50
  7 Wilhite, Brittany            Acorn High School     15:04.41   18
  8 Orozco, Val                  Durant High School    15:09.72
  9 Chavez, Jennifer             DeQueen High School   15:10.00   19
 10 Patrick, Haleigh             Durant High School    15:21.09
  1 Martinez, Crystal            DeQueen High School   15:24.97
  2 Cordell, Kendall             Durant High School    15:27.81
  3 Zamora, Erika                DeQueen High School   15:31.12
  4 Delgado, Pamela              DeQueen High School   15:32.91
  5 Hernandez, Liliana           DeQueen High School   15:33.59
  6 Martinez, Natalie            DeQueen High School   15:34.38
  7 Smith, Evie                  Mena High School      15:47.59
  8 Florez, Xochitl              DeQueen High School   15:53.00
  9 Patrick, Morgan              Durant High School    15:59.41
 10 Clark, Kenslie               Durant High School    16:00.31
  1 Ousse, Catherine             DeQueen High School   16:01.94
  2 Jacobo, Monique              DeQueen High School   16:02.38
  3 Young, Bradi                 DeQueen High School   16:06.28
  4 Rhynes, Madilyn              Durant High School    16:10.53
  5 Martinez, Johana             DeQueen High School   16:15.25
  6 Wilkerson, Evelyn            Durant High School    16:15.69
  7 Hart, Tristan                Durant High School    16:19.56
  8 Currie, Madison              Bennington High       16:20.03   20
  9 Owens, Sam                   Bennington High       16:21.59   21
 10 Haislip, Maci                Bennington High       16:28.47   22
  1 Martinez, Yaritza            DeQueen High School   16:29.25
  2 Stewart, Rilee               Redwater              16:29.84
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  3 Arguelles, Nakayla           Durant High School    16:35.97
  4 Lozano, Jennifer             Idabel High School    16:38.31
  5 Salazar, Alicia              DeQueen High School   16:40.69
  6 Zavala, Stephanie            DeQueen High School   16:43.97
  7 Montiel, Jasmine             DeQueen High School   16:45.31
  8 Worthey, Antonette           DeQueen High School   16:49.53
  9 Bickman, Jocie               Redwater              16:50.47
 10 Herrera, Geselle             DeQueen High School   16:52.09
  1 Dearing, Harly               Acorn High School     16:55.78   23
  2 Terron, Cinthia              Durant High School    16:57.18
  3 Smith, Brianna               Wister High School    17:05.72
  4 Lagunas, Jinnefer            DeQueen High School   17:16.72
  5 Ahumada, Sarah               DeQueen High School   17:21.06
  6 Goss, Makenzie               Acorn High School     17:26.94   24
  7 Jones, Kiah                  DeQueen High School   17:29.03
  8 Webb, Josey                  Acorn High School     17:29.28   25
  9 Alfaro, Dianne               DeQueen High School   17:31.41
 10 Rafael, Miryana              DeQueen High School   17:33.44
  1 Surratt, Elizabeth           Idabel High School    17:38.06
  2 Hernandez, Esmerelda         DeQueen High School   17:49.66
  3 Miller, Tammy                Bennington High       17:51.53   26
  4 Buendia, Nubia               DeQueen High School   17:52.81
  5 Gomez, Giselle               DeQueen High School   18:02.41
  6 Buss, Molly                  DeQueen High School   18:04.09
  7 Johnson, Avery               DeQueen High School   18:34.18
  8 Nickerson, Skye              DeQueen High School   18:36.25
  9 Tellez, Denise               DeQueen High School   18:41.69
 10 Dominguez, Yatzari           DeQueen High School   18:52.25
  1 Hernandez, Lisette           DeQueen High School   20:24.06
  2 Lher, Makenna                Durant High School    21:03.97

Event 2  Girls 3200 Meter Run CC High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Amaloo, Amanda               Idabel High School    12:39.25   1
  2 Tuck, Aspen                  Wright City           13:12.12   1
  3 Edmondson, Kenzy             Haworth High School   13:37.59   1
  4 Springer, Jacy               Durant High School    13:39.15   1   1
  5 Rojas, Saleni                DeQueen High School   13:41.97   1   2
  6 Fagan, Morgan                Acorn High School     13:44.00   1   3
  7 Lockhart, Reagan             Haworth High School   13:44.38   1
  8 Mosqueda, Martha             DeQueen High School   13:46.47   1   4
  9 McWilliams, Nicole           Bennington High       13:47.28   1   5
 10 Galvan, Heidy                DeQueen High School   13:47.59   1   6
 11 Hill, Faith                  Acorn High School     13:49.15   2   7
 12 McGaha, Kylee                Redwater              13:54.44   2
 13 Terron, Jenny                Durant High School    13:55.22   2   8
 14 Reed, Kylee                  Durant High School    13:57.12   2   9
 15 Shelton, Katlyn              Caddo High School     13:59.38   2
 16 Branson, Kendra              Acorn High School     14:19.25   2  10
 17 Figueroa, Adriana            DeQueen High School   14:22.28   2  11
 18 Tucker, Adrian               Durant High School    14:24.00   2  12
 19 Turner, Chloe                Redwater              14:29.47   2
 20 Mccraw, Catie                Durant High School    14:31.22   2  13
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 21 Nickerson, Savanah           DeQueen High School   14:34.31   3  14
 22 Smith, Brandi                Wister High School    14:38.31   3
 23 Ramirez, Diana               DeQueen High School   14:39.06   3  15
 24 Bisson, Cassie               Durant High School    14:52.12   3  16
 25 Cordell, Carlie              Durant High School    15:02.31   3  17
 26 Monroy, Jennifer             Durant High School    15:03.50   3
 27 Wilhite, Brittany            Acorn High School     15:04.41   3  18
 28 Orozco, Val                  Durant High School    15:09.72   3
 29 Chavez, Jennifer             DeQueen High School   15:10.00   3  19
 30 Patrick, Haleigh             Durant High School    15:21.09   3
 31 Martinez, Crystal            DeQueen High School   15:24.97   4
 32 Cordell, Kendall             Durant High School    15:27.81   4
 33 Zamora, Erika                DeQueen High School   15:31.12   4
 34 Delgado, Pamela              DeQueen High School   15:32.91   4
 35 Hernandez, Liliana           DeQueen High School   15:33.59   4
 36 Martinez, Natalie            DeQueen High School   15:34.38   4
 37 Smith, Evie                  Mena High School      15:47.59   4
 38 Florez, Xochitl              DeQueen High School   15:53.00   4
 39 Patrick, Morgan              Durant High School    15:59.41   4
 40 Clark, Kenslie               Durant High School    16:00.31   4
 41 Ousse, Catherine             DeQueen High School   16:01.94   5
 42 Jacobo, Monique              DeQueen High School   16:02.38   5
 43 Young, Bradi                 DeQueen High School   16:06.28   5
 44 Rhynes, Madilyn              Durant High School    16:10.53   5
 45 Martinez, Johana             DeQueen High School   16:15.25   5
 46 Wilkerson, Evelyn            Durant High School    16:15.69   5
 47 Hart, Tristan                Durant High School    16:19.56   5
 48 Currie, Madison              Bennington High       16:20.03   5  20
 49 Owens, Sam                   Bennington High       16:21.59   5  21
 50 Haislip, Maci                Bennington High       16:28.47   5  22
 51 Martinez, Yaritza            DeQueen High School   16:29.25   6
 52 Stewart, Rilee               Redwater              16:29.84   6
 53 Arguelles, Nakayla           Durant High School    16:35.97   6
 54 Lozano, Jennifer             Idabel High School    16:38.31   6
 55 Salazar, Alicia              DeQueen High School   16:40.69   6
 56 Zavala, Stephanie            DeQueen High School   16:43.97   6
 57 Montiel, Jasmine             DeQueen High School   16:45.31   6
 58 Worthey, Antonette           DeQueen High School   16:49.53   6
 59 Bickman, Jocie               Redwater              16:50.47   6
 60 Herrera, Geselle             DeQueen High School   16:52.09   6
 61 Dearing, Harly               Acorn High School     16:55.78   7  23
 62 Terron, Cinthia              Durant High School    16:57.18   7
 63 Smith, Brianna               Wister High School    17:05.72   7
 64 Lagunas, Jinnefer            DeQueen High School   17:16.72   7
 65 Ahumada, Sarah               DeQueen High School   17:21.06   7
 66 Goss, Makenzie               Acorn High School     17:26.94   7  24
 67 Jones, Kiah                  DeQueen High School   17:29.03   7
 68 Webb, Josey                  Acorn High School     17:29.28   7  25
 69 Alfaro, Dianne               DeQueen High School   17:31.41   7
 70 Rafael, Miryana              DeQueen High School   17:33.44   7
 71 Surratt, Elizabeth           Idabel High School    17:38.06   8
 72 Hernandez, Esmerelda         DeQueen High School   17:49.66   8
 73 Miller, Tammy                Bennington High       17:51.53   8  26
 74 Buendia, Nubia               DeQueen High School   17:52.81   8
 75 Gomez, Giselle               DeQueen High School   18:02.41   8
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 76 Buss, Molly                  DeQueen High School   18:04.09   8
 77 Johnson, Avery               DeQueen High School   18:34.18   8
 78 Nickerson, Skye              DeQueen High School   18:36.25   8
 79 Tellez, Denise               DeQueen High School   18:41.69   8
 80 Dominguez, Yatzari           DeQueen High School   18:52.25   8
 81 Hernandez, Lisette           DeQueen High School   20:24.06   9
 82 Lher, Makenna                Durant High School    21:03.97   9

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 DeQueen High School          37    2    4    6   11   14   15   19    2    4
      Total Time:  1:10:12.62
         Average:    14:02.53
   2 Durant High School           43    1    8    9   12   13   16   17    1    8
      Total Time:  1:10:26.71
         Average:    14:05.35
   3 Acorn High School            61    3    7   10   18   23   24   25    3    7
      Total Time:  1:13:52.59
         Average:    14:46.52
   4 Bennington High School       94    5   20   21   22   26    5   20   21   22
      Total Time:  1:20:48.90
         Average:    16:09.78
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Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Lynn, Kolton                 Wister High School    15:09.53    1
  2 Vazquez, Jose                Durant High School    15:10.69    2
  3 Buck, Clint                  Mena High School      15:28.28    3
  4 Hernandez, Hector            DeQueen High School   15:28.62    4
  5 Patricio, Jair               DeQueen High School   16:18.97    5
  6 Sanchez, Asael               DeQueen High School   16:21.22    6
  7 Arce, Gustavo                DeQueen High School   16:29.62    7
  8 Frederick, Tre'              Caddo High School     16:36.28
  9 Denley, Kenny                Acorn High School     16:36.94    8
 10 Maya, Jose                   DeQueen High School   16:38.69    9
  1 Mcyntire, Robert             Mena High School      16:41.91   10
  2 Wynn, Dominic                Durant High School    16:46.15   11
  3 Triplett, Halen              Caddo High School     16:57.18
  4 Young, Pete                  Wright City           16:57.78
  5 Villeda, Kevin               DeQueen High School   16:59.50   12
  6 Hicks, Cody                  Durant High School    17:00.28   13
  7 Chaney, Matthew              Acorn High School     17:10.81   14
  8 Youngblood, J.D.             Durant High School    17:16.66   15
  9 Shattuck, Bentley            Durant High School    17:17.84   16
 10 Lyle, Brady                  Acorn High School     17:22.94   17
  1 Espinoza, Edgar              DeQueen High School   17:25.62   18
  2 Mcclure, Royce               Caddo High School     17:28.84
  3 Buendia, Jesus               DeQueen High School   17:34.88
  4 Baker, Aaron                 Acorn High School     17:41.44   19
  5 Barker, Jessie               Durant High School    17:43.00   20
  6 Cisneros, Jesus              DeQueen High School   17:44.18
  7 Mosqueda, Eduardo            DeQueen High School   17:49.12
  8 Hernandez, Adrian            DeQueen High School   17:53.94
  9 Huesca, Giovanni             DeQueen High School   17:57.03
 10 Hernandez, Jose              Durant High School    18:03.22   21
  1 Lopez, Noe                   DeQueen High School   18:07.56
  2 Gonzalez, Jorge              DeQueen High School   18:08.47
  3 Goforth, Mason               Wister High School    18:10.53   22
  4 Orozco, Nick                 Durant High School    18:11.09
  5 Polanco, Isaias              Durant High School    18:20.00
  6 Martinez, Carlos             DeQueen High School   18:22.06
  7 Hall, Connor                 Durant High School    18:24.62
  8 Looney, Joeseph              Mena High School      18:30.41   23
  9 Balentine, Cash              Wister High School    18:30.66   24
 10 Heck, Gage                   Wright City           18:32.62
  1 Midgley, Koby                Wister High School    18:33.22   25
  2 Harper, Dalton               Idabel High School    18:42.72   26
  3 Sutton, Chad                 Acorn High School     18:50.72   27
  4 Ortiz, Adolfo                DeQueen High School   18:53.41
  5 Rubio, Alexis                DeQueen High School   18:56.50
  6 Angeles, Said                DeQueen High School   19:02.56
  7 Jackson, Kaiden              Wister High School    19:05.75   28
  8 Scott, Jonah                 Idabel High School    19:06.25   29
  9 Stacey, Alex                 Durant High School    19:13.75
 10 Heathman, Samuel             Idabel High School    19:19.34   30
  1 Loaiza, Juan                 DeQueen High School   19:33.53
  2 Booth, Chisolm               Caddo High School     19:40.44
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  3 Villegas, Noe                Durant High School    19:42.94
  4 Brown, Samuel                Durant High School    19:43.44
  5 Hayner, Dylynn               Acorn High School     19:54.47   31
  6 Meija, Alejondro             DeQueen High School   19:56.69
  7 Kirsch, Dennis               Mena High School      20:04.84   32
  8 Rasmusson, Spencer           Haworth High School   20:05.09
  9 Gudim, Fredrick              Mena High School      20:05.75   33
 10 Lewis, Jeff                  Acorn High School     20:43.84   34
  1 Shastid, Alex                Durant High School    20:46.28
  2 Hargrove, Tate               DeQueen High School   21:06.94
  3 Bahena, Sebastian            DeQueen High School   21:08.06
  4 Wilson, Seth                 Durant High School    21:10.34
  5 Brown, Isaiah                Idabel High School    21:12.91   35
  6 Camacho, Jose                Idabel High School    21:16.12   36
  7 Ratliff, James               Durant High School    21:21.00
  8 Delatorre, Rolando           Wright City           21:32.34
  9 Burkhalter, Blake            Durant High School    21:46.84
 10 Hernandez, Aldo              DeQueen High School   21:51.59
  1 Keeton, Chad                 Idabel High School    22:00.66   37
  2 Jarvis, Caleb                Idabel High School    22:10.62   38
  3 Hayes, Peyton                Durant High School    22:28.03
  4 Stout, Mason                 Acorn High School     22:50.62
  5 Ha, Jack                     Acorn High School     22:54.38
  6 Lerma, Gammy                 DeQueen High School   22:59.88
  7 Garcia, Mario                DeQueen High School   24:37.41
  8 Garcia, Ian                  DeQueen High School   25:08.12
  9 Qualls, Andrew               Wister High School    25:20.18   39
 10 Latham, Aaron                Durant High School    25:20.38
  1 Bonham, Blaine               Durant High School    26:49.03

Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lynn, Kolton                 Wister High School    15:09.53   1   1
  2 Vazquez, Jose                Durant High School    15:10.69   1   2
  3 Buck, Clint                  Mena High School      15:28.28   1   3
  4 Hernandez, Hector            DeQueen High School   15:28.62   1   4
  5 Patricio, Jair               DeQueen High School   16:18.97   1   5
  6 Sanchez, Asael               DeQueen High School   16:21.22   1   6
  7 Arce, Gustavo                DeQueen High School   16:29.62   1   7
  8 Frederick, Tre'              Caddo High School     16:36.28   1
  9 Denley, Kenny                Acorn High School     16:36.94   1   8
 10 Maya, Jose                   DeQueen High School   16:38.69   1   9
 11 Mcyntire, Robert             Mena High School      16:41.91   2  10
 12 Wynn, Dominic                Durant High School    16:46.15   2  11
 13 Triplett, Halen              Caddo High School     16:57.18   2
 14 Young, Pete                  Wright City           16:57.78   2
 15 Villeda, Kevin               DeQueen High School   16:59.50   2  12
 16 Hicks, Cody                  Durant High School    17:00.28   2  13
 17 Chaney, Matthew              Acorn High School     17:10.81   2  14
 18 Youngblood, J.D.             Durant High School    17:16.66   2  15
 19 Shattuck, Bentley            Durant High School    17:17.84   2  16
 20 Lyle, Brady                  Acorn High School     17:22.94   2  17
 21 Espinoza, Edgar              DeQueen High School   17:25.62   3  18
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 22 Mcclure, Royce               Caddo High School     17:28.84   3
 23 Buendia, Jesus               DeQueen High School   17:34.88   3
 24 Baker, Aaron                 Acorn High School     17:41.44   3  19
 25 Barker, Jessie               Durant High School    17:43.00   3  20
 26 Cisneros, Jesus              DeQueen High School   17:44.18   3
 27 Mosqueda, Eduardo            DeQueen High School   17:49.12   3
 28 Hernandez, Adrian            DeQueen High School   17:53.94   3
 29 Huesca, Giovanni             DeQueen High School   17:57.03   3
 30 Hernandez, Jose              Durant High School    18:03.22   3  21
 31 Lopez, Noe                   DeQueen High School   18:07.56   4
 32 Gonzalez, Jorge              DeQueen High School   18:08.47   4
 33 Goforth, Mason               Wister High School    18:10.53   4  22
 34 Orozco, Nick                 Durant High School    18:11.09   4
 35 Polanco, Isaias              Durant High School    18:20.00   4
 36 Martinez, Carlos             DeQueen High School   18:22.06   4
 37 Hall, Connor                 Durant High School    18:24.62   4
 38 Looney, Joeseph              Mena High School      18:30.41   4  23
 39 Balentine, Cash              Wister High School    18:30.66   4  24
 40 Heck, Gage                   Wright City           18:32.62   4
 41 Midgley, Koby                Wister High School    18:33.22   5  25
 42 Harper, Dalton               Idabel High School    18:42.72   5  26
 43 Sutton, Chad                 Acorn High School     18:50.72   5  27
 44 Ortiz, Adolfo                DeQueen High School   18:53.41   5
 45 Rubio, Alexis                DeQueen High School   18:56.50   5
 46 Angeles, Said                DeQueen High School   19:02.56   5
 47 Jackson, Kaiden              Wister High School    19:05.75   5  28
 48 Scott, Jonah                 Idabel High School    19:06.25   5  29
 49 Stacey, Alex                 Durant High School    19:13.75   5
 50 Heathman, Samuel             Idabel High School    19:19.34   5  30
 51 Loaiza, Juan                 DeQueen High School   19:33.53   6
 52 Booth, Chisolm               Caddo High School     19:40.44   6
 53 Villegas, Noe                Durant High School    19:42.94   6
 54 Brown, Samuel                Durant High School    19:43.44   6
 55 Hayner, Dylynn               Acorn High School     19:54.47   6  31
 56 Meija, Alejondro             DeQueen High School   19:56.69   6
 57 Kirsch, Dennis               Mena High School      20:04.84   6  32
 58 Rasmusson, Spencer           Haworth High School   20:05.09   6
 59 Gudim, Fredrick              Mena High School      20:05.75   6  33
 60 Lewis, Jeff                  Acorn High School     20:43.84   6  34
 61 Shastid, Alex                Durant High School    20:46.28   7
 62 Hargrove, Tate               DeQueen High School   21:06.94   7
 63 Bahena, Sebastian            DeQueen High School   21:08.06   7
 64 Wilson, Seth                 Durant High School    21:10.34   7
 65 Brown, Isaiah                Idabel High School    21:12.91   7  35
 66 Camacho, Jose                Idabel High School    21:16.12   7  36
 67 Ratliff, James               Durant High School    21:21.00   7
 68 Delatorre, Rolando           Wright City           21:32.34   7
 69 Burkhalter, Blake            Durant High School    21:46.84   7
 70 Hernandez, Aldo              DeQueen High School   21:51.59   7
 71 Keeton, Chad                 Idabel High School    22:00.66   8  37
 72 Jarvis, Caleb                Idabel High School    22:10.62   8  38
 73 Hayes, Peyton                Durant High School    22:28.03   8
 74 Stout, Mason                 Acorn High School     22:50.62   8
 75 Ha, Jack                     Acorn High School     22:54.38   8
 76 Lerma, Gammy                 DeQueen High School   22:59.88   8
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 77 Garcia, Mario                DeQueen High School   24:37.41   8
 78 Garcia, Ian                  DeQueen High School   25:08.12   8
 79 Qualls, Andrew               Wister High School    25:20.18   8  39
 80 Latham, Aaron                Durant High School    25:20.38   8
 81 Bonham, Blaine               Durant High School    26:49.03   9

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 DeQueen High School          31    4    5    6    7    9   12   18    4    5
      Total Time:  1:21:17.12
         Average:    16:15.43
   2 Durant High School           57    2   11   13   15   16   20   21    2   11
      Total Time:  1:23:31.62
         Average:    16:42.33
   3 Acorn High School            85    8   14   17   19   27   31   34    8   14
      Total Time:  1:27:42.85
         Average:    17:32.57
   4 Wister High School          100    1   22   24   25   28   39    1   22   24
      Total Time:  1:29:29.69
         Average:    17:53.94
   5 Mena High School            101    3   10   23   32   33    3   10   23   32
      Total Time:  1:30:51.19
         Average:    18:10.24
   6 Idabel High School          156   26   29   30   35   36   37   38   26   29
      Total Time:  1:39:37.34
         Average:    19:55.47
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Event 1  Girls 2400 Meter Run CC Junior High
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Proctor, Bracee              Haworth Midd           8:29.47
  2 Tietz, Lexi                  Wright City            9:11.94    1
  3 Randolph, Joshlynn           Haworth Midd           9:17.31
  4 Henry, Alissa                Community Ch           9:19.72    2
  5 Dodd, Nancy                  Caddo Junior High      9:31.47    3
  6 Mcgowen, Tristah             Wright City            9:31.72    4
  7 Vanderburg, Hannah           Cottonwood             9:53.62
  8 Wells, Samantha              Redwater Middle        9:56.62
  9 Gray, Callie                 Caddo Junior High      9:58.28    5
 10 Stone, Macie                 Caddo Junior High      9:58.50    6
  1 James, Chloe                 Lukfata - Ores        10:03.18    7
  2 Nguyen, Riley                Durant Middle Sc      10:03.38    8
  3 Rogers, Emily                Holly Creek           10:06.47    9
  4 Aguirre, Tiffany             Caddo Junior High     10:11.34   10
  5 Bailey, Ashley               Caddo Junior High     10:11.66   11
  6 Nguyen, Katin                Durant Middle Sc      10:29.03   12
  7 Speed, Megan                 Community Ch          10:29.84   13
  8 Colvins, Jayla               Holly Creek           10:33.34   14
  9 Hammer, Caitlynn             Holly Creek           10:34.91   15
 10 Seeton, Laken                Durant Middle Sc      10:35.28   16
  1 Hobbs, Emma                  Wright City           10:35.56   17
  2 Brown, Tanzlee               Wright City           10:44.88   18
  3 Burns, Josie                 Caddo Junior High     10:48.94   19
  4 Woodie, Gracie               Community Ch          10:55.12   20
  5 Scott, Azaria                Wright City           10:59.72   21
  6 Buchanan, Audrey             Community Ch          11:02.28   22
  7 Warren, Aubrey               Lukfata - Ores        11:02.81   23
  8 Wood, Jordan                 Durant Middle Sc      11:06.06   24
  9 Long, Chesney                Haworth Midd          11:07.12
 10 Branson, Emily               Lukfata - Ores        11:12.38   25
  1 Hurst, Hannah                Lukfata - Ores        11:12.78   26
  2 Harris, Nicole               Holly Creek           11:21.34   27
  3 Wortham, Nora                Haworth Midd          11:32.94
  4 Williams, Presli             Durant Middle Sc      11:35.06   28
  5 Bachman, Brooke              Holly Creek           11:43.88   29
  6 Bundy, Karalee               Idabel Middl          11:45.47
  7 Bruton, Maggie               Lukfata - Ores        11:47.41   30
  8 Walden, Claire               Holly Creek           11:54.00   31
  9 Gorton, Ava                  Community Ch          11:57.53   32
 10 Wright, Logan                Community Ch          12:02.25   33
  1 Sorrels, Elyssa              Holly Creek           12:11.03   34
  2 Jones, Georgia               Durant Middle Sc      12:16.03   35
  3 Underwood, Kaitlynn          Holly Creek           12:19.25
  4 Fields, Faith                Lukfata - Ores        12:20.12   36
  5 Camp, Kennison               Holly Creek           12:25.97
  6 Cox, Macy                    Durant Middle Sc      13:10.91   37
  7 James, Briauna               Holly Creek           13:27.84
  8 Burris, Kate                 Lukfata - Ores        13:44.91   38
  9 Galicia, Jessica             Durant Middle Sc      14:10.15
 10 Norton, Mallorie             Durant Middle Sc      14:46.03
  1 Bell, Alaria                 Durant Middle Sc      14:48.38
  2 Mcgehee, Shelbie             Lukfata - Ores        14:50.34
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  3 Berryhill, Breece            Lukfata - Ores        15:07.94
  4 Callaway, Makayla            Lukfata - Ores        15:12.22
  5 Coley, Emoree                Lukfata - Ores        19:32.50
  6 Hall, Caitlyn                Durant Middle Sc      19:42.75

Event 1  Girls 2400 Meter Run CC Junior High
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Proctor, Bracee              Haworth Midd           8:29.47   1
  2 Tietz, Lexi                  Wright City            9:11.94   1   1
  3 Randolph, Joshlynn           Haworth Midd           9:17.31   1
  4 Henry, Alissa                Community Ch           9:19.72   1   2
  5 Dodd, Nancy                  Caddo Junior High      9:31.47   1   3
  6 Mcgowen, Tristah             Wright City            9:31.72   1   4
  7 Vanderburg, Hannah           Cottonwood             9:53.62   1
  8 Wells, Samantha              Redwater Middle        9:56.62   1
  9 Gray, Callie                 Caddo Junior High      9:58.28   1   5
 10 Stone, Macie                 Caddo Junior High      9:58.50   1   6
 11 James, Chloe                 Lukfata - Ores        10:03.18   2   7
 12 Nguyen, Riley                Durant Middle Sc      10:03.38   2   8
 13 Rogers, Emily                Holly Creek           10:06.47   2   9
 14 Aguirre, Tiffany             Caddo Junior High     10:11.34   2  10
 15 Bailey, Ashley               Caddo Junior High     10:11.66   2  11
 16 Nguyen, Katin                Durant Middle Sc      10:29.03   2  12
 17 Speed, Megan                 Community Ch          10:29.84   2  13
 18 Colvins, Jayla               Holly Creek           10:33.34   2  14
 19 Hammer, Caitlynn             Holly Creek           10:34.91   2  15
 20 Seeton, Laken                Durant Middle Sc      10:35.28   2  16
 21 Hobbs, Emma                  Wright City           10:35.56   3  17
 22 Brown, Tanzlee               Wright City           10:44.88   3  18
 23 Burns, Josie                 Caddo Junior High     10:48.94   3  19
 24 Woodie, Gracie               Community Ch          10:55.12   3  20
 25 Scott, Azaria                Wright City           10:59.72   3  21
 26 Buchanan, Audrey             Community Ch          11:02.28   3  22
 27 Warren, Aubrey               Lukfata - Ores        11:02.81   3  23
 28 Wood, Jordan                 Durant Middle Sc      11:06.06   3  24
 29 Long, Chesney                Haworth Midd          11:07.12   3
 30 Branson, Emily               Lukfata - Ores        11:12.38   3  25
 31 Hurst, Hannah                Lukfata - Ores        11:12.78   4  26
 32 Harris, Nicole               Holly Creek           11:21.34   4  27
 33 Wortham, Nora                Haworth Midd          11:32.94   4
 34 Williams, Presli             Durant Middle Sc      11:35.06   4  28
 35 Bachman, Brooke              Holly Creek           11:43.88   4  29
 36 Bundy, Karalee               Idabel Middl          11:45.47   4
 37 Bruton, Maggie               Lukfata - Ores        11:47.41   4  30
 38 Walden, Claire               Holly Creek           11:54.00   4  31
 39 Gorton, Ava                  Community Ch          11:57.53   4  32
 40 Wright, Logan                Community Ch          12:02.25   4  33
 41 Sorrels, Elyssa              Holly Creek           12:11.03   5  34
 42 Jones, Georgia               Durant Middle Sc      12:16.03   5  35
 43 Underwood, Kaitlynn          Holly Creek           12:19.25   5
 44 Fields, Faith                Lukfata - Ores        12:20.12   5  36
 45 Camp, Kennison               Holly Creek           12:25.97   5
 46 Cox, Macy                    Durant Middle Sc      13:10.91   5  37
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 47 James, Briauna               Holly Creek           13:27.84   5
 48 Burris, Kate                 Lukfata - Ores        13:44.91   5  38
 49 Galicia, Jessica             Durant Middle Sc      14:10.15   5
 50 Norton, Mallorie             Durant Middle Sc      14:46.03   5
 51 Bell, Alaria                 Durant Middle Sc      14:48.38   6
 52 Mcgehee, Shelbie             Lukfata - Ores        14:50.34   6
 53 Berryhill, Breece            Lukfata - Ores        15:07.94   6
 54 Callaway, Makayla            Lukfata - Ores        15:12.22   6
 55 Coley, Emoree                Lukfata - Ores        19:32.50   6
 56 Hall, Caitlyn                Durant Middle Sc      19:42.75   6

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Caddo Junior High            35    3    5    6   10   11   19    3    5    6
      Total Time:    49:51.25
         Average:     9:58.25
   2 Wright City Junior High      61    1    4   17   18   21    1    4   17   18
      Total Time:    51:03.82
         Average:    10:12.77
   3 Durant Middle School         88    8   12   16   24   28   35   37    8   12
      Total Time:    53:48.81
         Average:    10:45.77
   4 Community Christian MS       89    2   13   20   22   32   33    2   13   20
      Total Time:    53:44.49
         Average:    10:44.90
   5 Holly Creek Elementary -     94    9   14   15   27   29   31   34    9   14
      Total Time:    54:19.94
         Average:    10:51.99
   6 Lukfata - Ores              111    7   23   25   26   30   36   38    7   23
      Total Time:    55:18.56
         Average:    11:03.72
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Event 3  Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Junior High
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Cain, Jasper                 Community Ch          12:41.15    1
  2 Clements, Will               Community Ch          12:42.22    2
  3 Stephenson, Maverick         Community Ch          13:03.12    3
  4 Reed, Dawson                 Durant Middle Sc      13:05.06    4
  5 Hart, Liam                   Community Ch          13:06.53    5
  6 Cole, Jack                   Community Ch          13:17.59    6
  7 Kennedy, Dillon              Community Ch          13:19.50    7
  8 Gillum, George               Community Ch          13:32.62    8
  9 Proctor, Blayd               Haworth Midd          13:46.41
 10 Redelk, Cy                   Wright City           13:56.00    9
  1 Hicks, Cory                  Durant Middle Sc      13:59.38   10
  2 Martin, Josh                 Community Ch          14:06.12
  3 Brumley, Cristain            Lukfata - Ores        14:19.09   11
  4 Bundy, Tucker                Idabel Middl          14:24.03
  5 Heflin, Breydon              Durant Middle Sc      14:24.62   12
  6 Randolph, Rylee              Haworth Midd          14:24.97
  7 Willis, Kannen               Lukfata - Ores        14:38.75   13
  8 Fox, Isaac                   Holly Creek           14:39.09   14
  9 Pantoja, Joshua              Community Ch          14:41.72
 10 Rogers, Kamden               Holly Creek           14:49.31   15
  1 Tuck, Blake                  Wright City           14:55.69   16
  2 Mckeever, Roman              Wright City           14:57.12   17
  3 Humphrey, Jacob              Community Ch          14:58.22
  4 Martin, Mark                 Lukfata - Ores        14:59.75   18
  5 White, Jordan                Community Ch          15:00.84
  6 Boatright, Hunter            Wright City           15:07.00   19
  7 Kennybrew, Kealon            Holly Creek           15:26.31   20
  8 Haynes, Caleb                Community Ch          15:27.28
  9 Gwin, Evan                   Community Ch          15:29.91
 10 Lindmark, Kurt               Community Ch          15:43.06
  1 Bone, Braden                 Community Ch          15:58.09
  2 Hurst, Sam                   Lukfata - Ores        16:00.84   21
  3 Mccalister, Nikolas          Lukfata - Ores        16:02.75   22
  4 Herd, Landon                 Lukfata - Ores        16:03.91   23
  5 Smith, Braden                Community Ch          16:05.31
  6 Busch, Jackson               Community Ch          16:07.09
  7 Wright, Keylan               Lukfata - Ores        16:08.18   24
  8 Hardin, Nick                 Cottonwood            16:16.47
  9 Gibson, Rylee                Lukfata - Ores        16:20.81
 10 Rupp, Max                    Lukfata - Ores        16:29.41
  1 Womble, Carter               Durant Middle Sc      16:32.41   25
  2 Walker, Skylar               Holly Creek           16:36.41   26
  3 Arriaga, Fernado             Holly Creek           16:40.22   27
  4 Caldwell, Austin             Holly Creek           16:42.06   28
  5 Bowman, Dawson               Durant Middle Sc      16:46.41   29
  6 Kennedy, Kilin               Redwater Middle       16:48.56
  7 Duphorne, Micha              Community Ch          16:52.72
  8 Minchew, Remmington          Holly Creek           16:56.81   30
  9 Mckeever, Deacon             Wright City           17:16.12   31
 10 Haynes, Luke                 Community Ch          17:30.50
  1 Bauer, Topher                Haworth Midd          17:36.56
  2 Mulkey, Clayton              Holly Creek           17:41.62
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  3 Cooper, Camden               Durant Middle Sc      18:07.88   32
  4 Clover, Seth                 Community Ch          18:14.94
  5 Robberts, Jett               Holly Creek           18:36.81
  6 Schmit, Alex                 Community Ch          18:39.94
  7 Lawler, Ricky                Holly Creek           18:46.75
  8 Kemp, Damein                 Durant Middle Sc      20:00.41   33
  9 Winters, Austin              Holly Creek           20:04.38
 10 Brown, Colton                Holly Creek           21:07.88
  1 Mccullough, Raydon           Holly Creek           21:13.34
  2 Vasquez, Miguel              Durant Middle Sc      21:17.41
  3 Pertree, Jaiden              Community Ch          21:50.94
  4 Lemons, Colton               Holly Creek           22:55.15
  5 Goss, Karter                 Holly Creek           22:57.00
  6 St. Clair, Johnathan         Durant Middle Sc      23:58.44

Event 3  Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Junior High
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cain, Jasper                 Community Ch          12:41.15   1   1
  2 Clements, Will               Community Ch          12:42.22   1   2
  3 Stephenson, Maverick         Community Ch          13:03.12   1   3
  4 Reed, Dawson                 Durant Middle Sc      13:05.06   1   4
  5 Hart, Liam                   Community Ch          13:06.53   1   5
  6 Cole, Jack                   Community Ch          13:17.59   1   6
  7 Kennedy, Dillon              Community Ch          13:19.50   1   7
  8 Gillum, George               Community Ch          13:32.62   1   8
  9 Proctor, Blayd               Haworth Midd          13:46.41   1
 10 Redelk, Cy                   Wright City           13:56.00   1   9
 11 Hicks, Cory                  Durant Middle Sc      13:59.38   2  10
 12 Martin, Josh                 Community Ch          14:06.12   2
 13 Brumley, Cristain            Lukfata - Ores        14:19.09   2  11
 14 Bundy, Tucker                Idabel Middl          14:24.03   2
 15 Heflin, Breydon              Durant Middle Sc      14:24.62   2  12
 16 Randolph, Rylee              Haworth Midd          14:24.97   2
 17 Willis, Kannen               Lukfata - Ores        14:38.75   2  13
 18 Fox, Isaac                   Holly Creek           14:39.09   2  14
 19 Pantoja, Joshua              Community Ch          14:41.72   2
 20 Rogers, Kamden               Holly Creek           14:49.31   2  15
 21 Tuck, Blake                  Wright City           14:55.69   3  16
 22 Mckeever, Roman              Wright City           14:57.12   3  17
 23 Humphrey, Jacob              Community Ch          14:58.22   3
 24 Martin, Mark                 Lukfata - Ores        14:59.75   3  18
 25 White, Jordan                Community Ch          15:00.84   3
 26 Boatright, Hunter            Wright City           15:07.00   3  19
 27 Kennybrew, Kealon            Holly Creek           15:26.31   3  20
 28 Haynes, Caleb                Community Ch          15:27.28   3
 29 Gwin, Evan                   Community Ch          15:29.91   3
 30 Lindmark, Kurt               Community Ch          15:43.06   3
 31 Bone, Braden                 Community Ch          15:58.09   4
 32 Hurst, Sam                   Lukfata - Ores        16:00.84   4  21
 33 Mccalister, Nikolas          Lukfata - Ores        16:02.75   4  22
 34 Herd, Landon                 Lukfata - Ores        16:03.91   4  23
 35 Smith, Braden                Community Ch          16:05.31   4
 36 Busch, Jackson               Community Ch          16:07.09   4
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 37 Wright, Keylan               Lukfata - Ores        16:08.18   4  24
 38 Hardin, Nick                 Cottonwood            16:16.47   4
 39 Gibson, Rylee                Lukfata - Ores        16:20.81   4
 40 Rupp, Max                    Lukfata - Ores        16:29.41   4
 41 Womble, Carter               Durant Middle Sc      16:32.41   5  25
 42 Walker, Skylar               Holly Creek           16:36.41   5  26
 43 Arriaga, Fernado             Holly Creek           16:40.22   5  27
 44 Caldwell, Austin             Holly Creek           16:42.06   5  28
 45 Bowman, Dawson               Durant Middle Sc      16:46.41   5  29
 46 Kennedy, Kilin               Redwater Middle       16:48.56   5
 47 Duphorne, Micha              Community Ch          16:52.72   5
 48 Minchew, Remmington          Holly Creek           16:56.81   5  30
 49 Mckeever, Deacon             Wright City           17:16.12   5  31
 50 Haynes, Luke                 Community Ch          17:30.50   5
 51 Bauer, Topher                Haworth Midd          17:36.56   6
 52 Mulkey, Clayton              Holly Creek           17:41.62   6
 53 Cooper, Camden               Durant Middle Sc      18:07.88   6  32
 54 Clover, Seth                 Community Ch          18:14.94   6
 55 Robberts, Jett               Holly Creek           18:36.81   6
 56 Schmit, Alex                 Community Ch          18:39.94   6
 57 Lawler, Ricky                Holly Creek           18:46.75   6
 58 Kemp, Damein                 Durant Middle Sc      20:00.41   6  33
 59 Winters, Austin              Holly Creek           20:04.38   6
 60 Brown, Colton                Holly Creek           21:07.88   6
 61 Mccullough, Raydon           Holly Creek           21:13.34   7
 62 Vasquez, Miguel              Durant Middle Sc      21:17.41   7
 63 Pertree, Jaiden              Community Ch          21:50.94   7
 64 Lemons, Colton               Holly Creek           22:55.15   7
 65 Goss, Karter                 Holly Creek           22:57.00   7
 66 St. Clair, Johnathan         Durant Middle Sc      23:58.44   7

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Community Christian MS       17    1    2    3    5    6    7    8    1    2
      Total Time:  1:04:50.61
         Average:    12:58.13
   2 Durant Middle School         80    4   10   12   25   29   32   33    4   10
      Total Time:  1:14:47.88
         Average:    14:57.58
   3 Lukfata - Ores               85   11   13   18   21   22   23   24   11   13
      Total Time:  1:16:01.18
         Average:    15:12.24
   4 Wright City Junior High      92    9   16   17   19   31    9   16   17   19
      Total Time:  1:16:11.93
         Average:    15:14.39
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   5 Holly Creek Elementary -    102   14   15   20   26   27   28   30   14   15
      Total Time:  1:18:11.34
         Average:    15:38.27


